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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 4960  Bailey Peterson               11  Augusta                   19:36.1  6:19 
      2    2 4981  Reese Ehrat                   10  Cochrane-Fountain City    19:41.4  6:21 
      3      5020  Claire Becker                  9  Melrose-Mindoro           20:51.4  6:43 
      4      5003  Lydia Kettner                 12  Immanuel Lutheran         21:46.6  7:01 
      5    3 4983  Breilynn Halverson            10  Cochrane-Fountain City    21:52.1  7:03 
      6    4 4972  Thea McAdams                  12  Blair-Taylor              22:17.0  7:11 
      7    5 4986  Jordan Sweeno                 12  Cochrane-Fountain City    22:18.5  7:11 
      8    6 4945  Sierra McFarlane              10  Alma Center Lincoln       22:19.6  7:12 
      9    7 4959  Ava Peterson                  10  Augusta                   23:03.4  7:26 
     10      5021  Caeli McMahon                 11  Melrose-Mindoro           23:05.0  7:26 
     11    8 4984  Emma Mann                      9  Cochrane-Fountain City    23:05.9  7:27 
     12    9 4982  Teigan Ehrat                  12  Cochrane-Fountain City    23:15.2  7:30 
     13      5030  Olivia Killian                 9  Whitehall                 23:36.3  7:36 
     14   10 4956  Beth Boone                    10  Augusta                   23:40.6  7:38 
     15   11 4969  Ella Halverson                 9  Blair-Taylor              24:43.3  7:58 
     16   12 4946  Jacquelyn Paul                12  Alma Center Lincoln       24:45.6  7:59 
     17   13 4947  Ruby Paul                     10  Alma Center Lincoln       24:49.8  8:00 
     18   14 4958  Kendra Olson                  10  Augusta                   25:12.4  8:07 
     19   15 5015  Leah Sylla                     9  Independence-Gilmanton    25:13.9  8:08 
     20   16 4968  Mckenzie Brandenburg          10  Blair-Taylor              25:15.7  8:08 
     21      4996  Anabel Howie                   9  Eleva-Strum               25:18.5  8:09 
     22   17 4957  Cecelia Hanson                 9  Augusta                   25:19.6  8:10 
     23   18 4961  Autumn Randall                10  Augusta                   25:41.8  8:17 
     24   19 4948  Elizabeth Prindle             12  Alma Center Lincoln       25:56.9  8:22 
     25   20 4973  Sophia Wallentin               9  Blair-Taylor              26:01.5  8:23 
     26      5019  Kacy Anderson                 11  Melrose-Mindoro           26:07.8  8:25 
     27   21 4985  Casidi Schieffer              12  Cochrane-Fountain City    26:15.2  8:27 
     28   22 5013  Emma Pietrek                  12  Independence-Gilmanton    27:22.2  8:49 
     29   23 4971  Dena Maldonado                12  Blair-Taylor              27:34.5  8:53 
     30   24 5014  Cora Sonsalla                 10  Independence-Gilmanton    28:22.7  9:09 
     31   25 4944  Chloe McFarlane                9  Alma Center Lincoln       29:14.8  9:25 
     32   26 5011  Bianca Najera                 10  Independence-Gilmanton    30:05.7  9:42 
     33      5022  Arianna Mulholland            10  Melrose-Mindoro           30:29.4  9:49 
     34   27 4949  Sada Stanley                  10  Alma Center Lincoln       31:04.6 10:01 
     35   28 5010  Andi Lahen                    10  Independence-Gilmanton    31:09.2 10:02 
     36   29 5012  Jaden Newman                  12  Independence-Gilmanton    31:12.8 10:03 
     37      4995  Emily Gehrke                  11  Eleva-Strum               32:51.7 10:35 
     38   30 4943  Lydia Jacobson                 9  Alma Center Lincoln       33:04.9 10:39 
     39   31 4970  Emmalee Johnson                9  Blair-Taylor              34:04.6 10:59 
     40      5029  Brenna Clatt                  11  Whitehall                 36:00.3 11:36 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    27  Cochrane-Fountain City                     (22:02.7  110:13.1 3:33.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Reese Ehrat               10 19:41.4
       2      3  Breilynn Halverson        10 21:52.1
       3      5  Jordan Sweeno             12 22:18.5
       4      8  Emma Mann                  9 23:05.9
       5      9  Teigan Ehrat              12 23:15.2
       6   ( 21) Casidi Schieffer          12 26:15.2

       2.    49  Augusta                                    (23:22.5  116:52.1 5:43.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Bailey Peterson           11 19:36.1
       2      7  Ava Peterson              10 23:03.4
       3     10  Beth Boone                10 23:40.6
       4     14  Kendra Olson              10 25:12.4
       5     17  Cecelia Hanson             9 25:19.6
       6   ( 18) Autumn Randall            10 25:41.8

       3.    74  Blair-Taylor                               (25:10.4  125:52.0 5:17.5)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Thea McAdams              12 22:17.0
       2     11  Ella Halverson             9 24:43.3
       3     16  Mckenzie Brandenburg      10 25:15.7
       4     20  Sophia Wallentin           9 26:01.5
       5     23  Dena Maldonado            12 27:34.5
       6   ( 31) Emmalee Johnson            9 34:04.6

       4.    75  Alma Center Lincoln                        (25:25.4  127:06.7 6:55.2)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Sierra McFarlane          10 22:19.6
       2     12  Jacquelyn Paul            12 24:45.6
       3     13  Ruby Paul                 10 24:49.8
       4     19  Elizabeth Prindle         12 25:56.9
       5     25  Chloe McFarlane            9 29:14.8
       6   ( 27) Sada Stanley              10 31:04.6
       7   ( 30) Lydia Jacobson             9 33:04.9

       5.   115  Independence-Gilmanton                     (28:26.8  142:13.7 5:55.3)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Leah Sylla                 9 25:13.9
       2     22  Emma Pietrek              12 27:22.2
       3     24  Cora Sonsalla             10 28:22.7
       4     26  Bianca Najera             10 30:05.7
       5     28  Andi Lahen                10 31:09.2
       6   ( 29) Jaden Newman              12 31:12.8


